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Schedule
2024./25.

Exercises

Monday
6.1.2025.

Tuesday
7.1.2025.

Wednesday || Thursday

8.1.2025.

9.1.2025.

Friday
10.1.2025.

8.00-8.45

8.50-9.35

9.40-10.25

10.30-11.15

11.20-12.05

12.10-12.55

13.00-13.45

13.50-14.35

14.40-15.25

15.30-16.15

16.20-17.05

17.10-17.55

18.00-18:45

18.50-19:35

19.40-20:25

Nastavnici

Dogas/Pavlinac
Dodig

V1-

V1-ZD IPD

V2-

IPD V2-ZDb

Bogas/Pavlina

¢ Dodig

Bogas/Pavlina
¢ Dodig

Exercises

Monday
13.1.2025.

Tuesday
14.1.2025.

Wednesday
15.1.2025.

Thursday

16.1.2025.

Friday
17.1.2025.

8.00-8.45

8.50-9.35

9.40-10.25

10.30-11.15

11.20-12.05

12.10-12.55

13.00-13.45

13.50-14.35

14.40-15.25

15.30-16.15

16.20-17.05

17.10-17.55

18.00-18.45

18.50-19.35

V3-
IPD

V3-
MG

19.40-20.25

Va-
IPD

V5-
SD

V5-
MG

Nastavnici

Pavlinac
Dodig/Galic

Pavlinac
Dodig

Paviinac Dodig

Pavlinac
Dodig/Galic/D

Pavlinac
Dodig/Galic/D

Exercises

Monday

Tuesday

ednesday

ursday

riday

8.00-8.45

8.50-9.35

9.40-10.25

10.30-11.15

11.20-12.05

12.10-12.55

13.00-13.45

13.50-14.35

14.40-15.25

15.30-16.15

16.20-17.05

17.10-17.55

18.00-18.45

18.50-19.35

V7-MG

V8-MG




19.40-20.25

" Pavlinac Pavlinac . . ||[Madirazza/Gal||Madirazza/Gal
Nastavnici Dodig/Madiraz||Dodig/Madiraz Madirazza/Galic ic ic
Monday || Tuesday || Wednesday || Thursday Friday
27.1.2025.(128.1.2025.] 29.01.2025. [[{30.1.2025.31.1.2025.
Seminars 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2
Exercises A B A B A B A B A B
8.00-8.45
8.50-9.35
9.40-10.25
10.30-11.15
11.20-12.05
12.10-12.55
13.00.13.45 SLKY) SISKM £y v
oo V12-|Vi2- V15 | V15
221025 S12-KM [ MG | KM [V14-| V14- [l KM | MG
15.30-16.15
16.20-17.05 MG KM
17'10 17'55 V11-|V11-|V13-|V13- V16 (V16-
18.00-18.45 MG | KM [| MG | KM S14-KM MG | KM
18.50-19.35
19.40-20.25
Nastavnici Madlrgzza/Gal Madlra_zza/Gal Madirazza/Galic Madlra_zza/GaI Madlrgzza/GaI

IC

IC

IC

IC




